Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations,

please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name

phani b madala

UTC_Time

2022-01-04
02:06:45.818

2022-01-04
02:06:45.818

2022-01-04
02:06:45.818

2022-01-04
02:06:45.818

User ID

35266683

Transaction

Type

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Date Range
Jan 1, 2022 -
Dec 31, 2022
Operation
Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Yearly Report
2022

Base Asset

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Time Created on

Feb 13,2023

Base Asset
Quantity

Quote Asset

24000.00000000 usb

802.50000000 usb

9500.00000000 usD

24000.00000000 usD

Quote Asset

Quantity

1255.20000000

41.97075000

497.80000000

1257.60000000

Total Value in US
dollar(inclusive
of fees)

$1253.94480000

$41.92875000

$497.30220000

$1256.34240000
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2022-01-04
02:06:45.833

2022-01-04
02:06:45.834

2022-01-04
04:20:00.308

2022-01-04
04:21:00.086

2022-01-04
04:55:49.268

2022-01-04
04:55:49.358

2022-01-04
04:55:49.463

2022-01-04
04:55:49.490

2022-01-04
04:55:50.504

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

214748.30000000

178025.10000000

24800.70000000

652.80000000

88885.30000000

96851.60000000

15000.00000000

9500.00000000

96817.10000000

usD

uUsD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

UsD

usb

11231.33609000

9310.71273000

1282.19619000

33.74976000

4595.37001000

5007.22772000

775.50000000

491.15000000

5005.44407000

$11220.10479000

$9301.40203000

$1280.97170200

$33.71752900

$4590.98146500

$5002.44585400

$774.75940300

$490.68095500

$5000.66390800
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2022-01-04
04:55:55.539

2022-01-04
04:55:55.908

2022-01-04
04:56:03.710

2022-01-04
04:56:04.169

2022-01-04
09:40:04.237

2022-01-04
09:43:40.870

2022-01-28
20:16:33.433

2022-01-29
21:54:51.480

2022-02-01
02:37:00.918

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Deposit

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

USD Deposit

Buy

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

usD

AMP

AMP

5189.50000000

2999.90000000

70864.70000000

3000.00000000

33736.60000000

7621.00000000

4000.00000000

132013.30000000

9836.00000000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

268.29715000

155.09483000

3663.70499000

155.10000000

1744.18222000

394.00570000

4000.00299000

299.99800000

$268.04092800

$154.94671600

$3660.20617900

$154.95188100

$1742.51653900

$393.62942700

$4000.00000000

$3996.00027500

$299.69800000
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2022-02-01
02:37:00.918

2022-02-01
02:37:00.918

2022-02-01
02:37:00.918

2022-02-01
02:37:01.161

2022-02-01
13:49:26.909

2022-02-02
14:02:11.135

2022-02-02
14:02:11.135

2022-02-02
14:02:11.135

2022-02-02
14:02:11.135

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

26000.00000000

50000.00000000

16000.00000000

29311.50000000

131447.40000000

1101.30000000

346.90000000

976.10000000

976.50000000

usD

uUsD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

UsD

usb

793.00000000

1525.00000000

488.00000000

894.00075000

3996.00096000

33.80991000

10.64983000

29.96627000

29.97855000

$792.20700000

$1523.47500000

$487.51200000

$893.10675000

$3992.03622900

$33.77611000

$10.63923000

$29.93627000

$29.94855000

Page 4/159



2022-02-02
14:02:11.135

2022-02-02
14:02:11.135

2022-02-02
14:02:15.924

2022-02-02
14:09:34.904

2022-02-02
14:11:08.460

2022-02-02
14:11:10.975

2022-02-02
14:13:34.793

2022-02-02
14:13:38.006

2022-02-02
14:13:50.928
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

325732.80000000

1011.90000000

63345.40000000

401.90000000

3379.40000000

5118.00000000

5007.50000000

17855.10000000

5595.40000000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

9999.99696000

31.06533000

1944.70378000

12.33833000

103.74758000

157.12260000

153.73025000

548.15157000

171.77878000

$9989.99696000

$31.03423000

$1942.75908000

$12.32603000

$103.64388000

$156.96550000

$153.57655000

$547.60337000

$171.60698000
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2022-02-02
14:13:54.092

2022-02-02
14:13:54.629

2022-02-02
14:13:59.378

2022-02-02
14:15:31.266

2022-02-02
14:16:02.256

2022-02-02
14:16:31.946

2022-02-02
14:16:33.094

2022-02-02
14:16:40.977

2022-02-02
14:16:53.636
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

4999.60000000

3261.90000000

15856.00000000

572.20000000

22798.10000000

4995.20000000

4999.90000000

4999.80000000

7064.60000000

usD

uUsD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

UsD

usb

153.48772000

100.14033000

486.77920000

17.56654000

699.90167000

153.35264000

153.49693000

153.49386000

216.88322000

$153.33422000

$100.04023000

$486.29240000

$17.54894000

$699.20177000

$153.19924000

$153.34343000

$153.34036000

$216.66632000



2022-02-02
14:16:53.861

2022-02-02
14:17:09.481

2022-02-02
14:30:49.559

2022-02-02
14:30:49.560

2022-02-02
14:30:49.568

2022-02-02
14:31:07.428

2022-02-02
14:31:09.819

2022-02-02
22:40:54.460

2022-02-02
22:40:55.891

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

25511.00000000

10623.10000000

15146.00000000

4615.80000000

18113.00000000

7393.80000000

3274.70000000

37797.40000000

4496.00000000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

783.18770000

326.12917000

464.98220000

141.70506000

556.06910000

226.98966000

100.53329000

1103.68408000

131.28320000

$782.40450000

$325.80307000

$464.51720000

$141.56336000

$555.51300000

$226.76266000

$100.43279000

$1102.57530200

$131.15131100
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2022-02-02
22:41:05.525

2022-02-02
22:41:09.106

2022-02-02
22:41:15.883

2022-02-02
22:43:35.067

2022-02-02
22:43:36.462

2022-02-02
22:43:37.853

2022-02-02
22:43:39.337

2022-02-02
22:43:40.803

2022-02-02
22:43:42.504
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

4504.00000000

85000.00000000

4085.00000000

4621.00000000

4794.00000000

4500.00000000

4500.00000000

85000.00000000

15591.70000000

usD

uUsD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

UsD

usb

131.51680000

2482.00000000

119.28200000

134.93320000

139.98480000

131.40000000

131.40000000

2482.00000000

455.27764000

$131.38467600

$2479.50654500

$119.16216700

$134.79764400

$139.84416900

$131.26799400

$131.26799400

$2479.50654500

$454.82026100
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2022-02-02
22:43:44.988

2022-02-02
22:43:45.545

2022-02-02
22:43:46.923

2022-02-02
22:43:48.273

2022-02-02
22:43:49.169

2022-02-02
22:44:45.007

2022-02-02
22:44:49.875

2022-02-02
22:44:54.955

2022-02-02
22:44:56.318
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

85000.00000000

4500.00000000

4500.00000000

3594.00000000

3906.00000000

4500.00000000

85000.00000000

4500.00000000

4500.00000000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

2482.00000000

131.40000000

131.40000000

104.94480000

114.05520000

131.40000000

2482.00000000

131.40000000

131.40000000

$2479.50654500

$131.26799400

$131.26799400

$104.83937100

$113.94061800

$131.26799400

$2479.50654500

$131.26799400

$131.26799400

Page 9/159



2022-02-02
22:44:57.789

2022-02-02
22:45:01.441

2022-02-02
22:45:04.528

2022-02-02
22:45:05.455

2022-02-02
22:45:06.356

2022-02-04
13:36:05.575

2022-02-04
13:59:33.741

2022-02-04
13:59:37.491

2022-02-04
14:01:06.155

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

4500.00000000

85000.00000000

16000.00000000

4499.90000000

49623.80000000

659.90000000

440.60000000

11549.10000000

28007.60000000

usD

uUsD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

UsD

usb

131.40000000

2482.00000000

467.20000000

131.39708000

1449.01496000

19.73101000

12.99770000

340.69845000

826.22420000

$131.26799400

$2479.50654500

$466.73064400

$131.26507600

$1447.55925700

$19.71131000

$12.98470000

$340.35775000

$825.39800000
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2022-02-04
14:01:06.155

2022-02-04
14:01:06.155

2022-02-04
14:01:06.160

2022-02-04
15:27:49.655

2022-02-04
15:27:49.655

2022-02-04
15:27:49.655

2022-02-04
15:27:49.655

2022-02-04
15:27:50.141

2022-02-04
16:22:15.726

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

178284.60000000

214748.30000000

182648.30000000

9600.00000000

50000.00000000

394.30000000

18715.00000000

80000.00000000

158550.60000000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

5259.39570000

6335.07485000

5388.12485000

294.72000000

1535.00000000

12.10501000

574.55050000

2456.00000000

4867.50342000

$5254.13630000

$6328.73975000

$5382.73675000

$294.42183200

$1533.44704100

$12.09276300

$573.96922800

$2453.51526600

$4862.63592000

Page 11/159



2022-02-04
16:31:04.832

2022-02-04
16:34:08.631

2022-02-04
16:40:18.388

2022-02-04
16:52:33.299

2022-02-04
16:53:45.910

2022-02-04
16:56:08.130

2022-02-04
17:00:47.083

2022-02-04
17:01:34.725

2022-02-04
17:01:54.809
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

189748.30000000

1710.70000000

1484.10000000

393.10000000

10850.00000000

1930.30000000

16112.80000000

161129.00000000

204160.30000000

usD

uUsD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

UsD

usb

5863.22247000

52.86063000

45.85869000

12.14679000

335.26500000

59.64627000

497.88552000

4978.88610000

6308.55327000

$5857.32904500

$52.80749700

$45.81259500

$12.13458100

$334.92800800

$59.58631600

$497.38507000

$4973.88156700

$6302.21222100
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2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

945.70000000

945.70000000

21500.00000000

798.30000000

1066.50000000

356.00000000

119384.10000000

2955.10000000

200000.00000000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

29.97869000

29.97869000

681.55000000

25.30611000

33.80805000

11.28520000

3784.47597000

93.67667000

6340.00000000

$29.94869000

$29.94869000

$680.86840000

$25.28081000

$33.77425000

$11.27390000

$3780.69147000

$93.58297000

$6333.66000000
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2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

1667.80000000

75000.00000000

946.20000000

1465.70000000

77244.00000000

394.30000000

980.00000000

1590.10000000

23482.00000000

usD

uUsD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

UsD

usb

52.86926000

2377.50000000

29.99454000

46.46269000

2448.63480000

12.49931000

31.06600000

50.40617000

744.37940000

$52.81636000

$2375.12250000

$29.96454000

$46.41619000

$2446.18620000

$12.48681000

$31.03490000

$50.35577000

$743.63500000
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2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
02:19:24.468

2022-02-06
18:25:10.235

2022-02-06
18:25:25.574

2022-02-06
18:25:45.427

2022-02-06
18:27:02.189
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Sell

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

AMP

3144.00000000

1182.30000000

50000.00000000

955.30000000

928.00000000

45350.90000000

4512.00000000

4500.60000000

4499.90000000

uUsD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

usD

usD

usb

99.66480000

37.47891000

1585.00000000

30.28301000

29.41760000

1424.01826000

141.67680000

141.31884000

141.29686000

$99.56510000

$37.44141000

$1583.41500000

$30.25271000

$29.38820000

$1422.56338900

$141.53205400

$141.17445900

$141.15250200
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2022-02-06
18:27:28.689

2022-02-06
18:29:39.459

2022-02-06
18:40:53.707

2022-02-06
18:44:52.987

2022-02-06
18:44:52.989

2022-02-06
18:44:54.006

2022-02-06
18:45:07.353

2022-02-06
18:47:30.411

2022-02-06
18:48:29.663
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Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy
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